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201209 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

150

307

209911

　

25341 

L0666-02

�weirui

201147

�xiujing

192969

2012/8/20

14

1.393
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1.93

1.27

131

AA

NN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An

2

136

296

209912

　

25342 

L0127-05

�fujun

187168

�xinlan

199949

2012/8/20
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10

1.357

2.07

1.28

132

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Kao Chang

3

133

291

209913

　

25343 

L0666-04

�weirui

201147

�xiujing
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192969

2012/8/20

14

1.343

2.08

1.29

134

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An

4

120

284

209914

　

25344 

L1544-05

�herui

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/5/6 7:09:59 / Page 5

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


195678

�niuyuan

194648

2012/8/19

14

1.286

2.18

1.28

129

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

5

111

265

209915

　

25345 
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L0976-09

�xiaoxuanfeng

202998

�fangxi

194000

2012/8/21

11

1.179

2.07

1.29

140

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

6

110

268

209916
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25346 

L0361-13

�chaoqun

202760

�qiaoru

190827

2012/8/18

12

1.156

2.07

1.22

136

AA

NN

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

6

110
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264

209917

　

25347 

L1544-07

�herui

195678

�niuyuan

194648

2012/8/19

14

1.183

2.10

1.28

148

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune
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7

109

263

209918

　

25348 

L0975-11

�xiaoxuanfeng

202998

�ailing

198346

2012/8/21

13

1.183

2.13

1.26

146

AA

NN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu
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8

104

256

209919

　

25349 

L1393-10

�yingyuan

205604

�susheng

202043

2012/8/15

10

1.143

2.08

1.35

155

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF
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QQ

Chu Hsing

9

103

259

209920

　

25350 

L0863-01

�ruiyaoxiang

205230

�ruihuanggan

203700

2012/8/15

15

1.157

2.17

1.25

140

AA

NN

HL4
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(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi

9

103

258

209921

　

25351 

L0127-02

�fujun

187168

�xinlan

199949

2012/8/20

10

1.143

2.13

1.27

143

AA
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NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Kao Chang

10

102

258

209922

　

25352 

L0571-04

�jiashun

204997

�lancheng

191684

2012/8/20

14

1.143

2.17

1.22
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143

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

10

102

255

209923

　

25353 

L0361-11

�chaoqun

202760

�qiaoru

190827

2012/8/18

12

1.086
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2.01

1.28

148

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

11

101

254

209925

　

25355 

L0259-06

�baoqing

203399

�jinjie

205511

2012/8/15

12
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1.127

2.11

1.32

156

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

�

Number of boars off-tested: 25 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.123

�

2.12

��

1.30

��
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148

�

　

 �

201209 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE
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ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

125

262

209926

　

25356 

L0666-15

�weirui

201147

�xiujing

192969

2012/8/20

14

1.186
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2.12

1.25

132

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An

�

1

125

259

209927

　

25357 

L0366-02

�jiahao

205005

�xiaorong

200091
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2012/8/21

13

1.129

2.02

1.18

133

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 6 Head

 

�

Average

�

1.068

�

2.19

��

1.39
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��

142

�
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